



White Chocolate Cookie Pucks

UNIT: 90 x 50g



Description

Our white chocolate cookie pucks offer a sweeter, creamier alternative with soft vanilla-based dough studded with white chocolate chips. Baking from frozen in just 11-15 minutes, they remove the guesswork and reduce labour costs while giving you the flexibility to bake to order or prep batches for peak times. Add variety to your dessert menu without adding complexity, and stock all three varieties to give customers real choice.

Over **300** products. **8** product categories. **1** unique brand.
Visit us online at chefapproved.co.uk



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Contains Cereal	Yes
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	Yes
Contains Eggs	May Contain
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	May Contain
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	Yes
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains SO2	No

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	2050 kJ
	487 kcal
Fat	22.6 g
- of which saturates	9.9 g
Carbohydrates	67.4 g
- of which sugars	38.9 g
Fibre	g
Protein	1.4 g
Salt	0.53 g

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Over **300** products. **8** product categories. **1** unique brand.
Visit us online at chefapproved.co.uk



Ingredients

WHEAT flour (**WHEAT** flour, Calcium carbonate, Folic Acid, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Sugar, White chocolate chunks (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Whey powder (**MILK**), Lactose (**MILK**), Palm oil, Shea fat, Sal fat, **MILK** fat, Emulsifier: Lecithins (**SOY**); Natural vanilla flavouring), Palm oil, Rapeseed oil, Whey powder (**MILK**), Humectant: Glycerol; Coconut oil, Raising agents: Sodium carbonates, Diphosphates; Molasses, Flavouring, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; Salt.

Directions for Use

Baking Instructions: Bake at 160 °C for 10-13 minutes

Storage Instructions

Storage Instructions: Store at -18°C or colder. Do not refreeze once defrosted.

Packaging

GTIN:

Inner GTIN:

Weight/Volume:

Packaging Type:

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 27/08/2026